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1. No meeting January 2016 
 

2. Wednesday, February 17, 2016 @ 10 a.m. at MVAA Office in Lansing, MI. 
 

3. Wednesday, March 9, 2016 @ 9 a.m. at the Grand Rapids Home for Veterans. 
 

4. Wednesday, April 20, 2016 @ 1 p.m. at D.J. Jacobetti Home for Veterans in 
Marquette, MI. 
 

5. Wednesday, May 25, 2016 @ 12 p.m. at the Grand Rapids Home for Veterans. 
 

6. NOTE LOCATION CHANGE: Wednesday, June 15, 2016 @ 1 p.m. at the Leading 
Edge Michigan Conference Room, 201 N Washington Square, Suite 920, Lansing, 
MI. 
 

7. Thursday, July 14, 2016 @ 1 p.m. at D.J. Jacobetti Home for Veterans in 
Marquette, MI. 
 

8. No meeting August 2016. 
 

9. Wednesday, September 21, 2016 @ 1 p.m. at the Grand Rapids Home for 
Veterans. 
 

10. Wednesday, October 19, 2016 @ 9 a.m. at the Grand Rapids Home for Veterans. 
 

11. Wednesday, November 16, 2016 @ 9 a.m. at the Grand Rapids Home for 
Veterans. 
 

12. Wednesday, December 14, 2016 @ 9 a.m. at the Grand Rapids Home for 
Veterans.  Christmas Dinner to be held on the 13th. 

 
                  THESE MEETINGS HAVE BEEN POSTED PURSUANT TO ACT 267 OF THE  
                  PUBLIC ACTS OF 1976 – THE OPEN MEETINGS ACT 
 

MEETINGS OF THE BOARD OF MANAGERS 
GRAND RAPIDS & D.J. JACOBETTI 

HOMES FOR VETERANS 


